
BRMS001-06 BELMONT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grade 6 Quantity

BIND-444-DUR 1.5" Durable D-Ring Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Pockets White 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

SHRP-111 Pencil/Crayon Sharpener 2 Hole w/ Shavings Case 1

COLP-222 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 24ct 1

PERM-444 Sharpie Ultra Fine Permanent Marker Black 2

SKCH-444 Art Sketchbook Sidebound Premium 70lb 9" x 12" 75ct 1

ERAS-111 Pink Pearl Large Eraser 1

BIND-111-BLUE 1" Binder Hardcover Blue 1

NOTE-111-ASST Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct Asst 2

EXPO-777 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Bullet Tip Black 5

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

HIGH-000 Highlighters Chisel Tip Asst 6ct 1

SCSR-555 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 1

GSTK-333 Elmer's Jumbo School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear 1.4oz 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 2

HEAD-333 Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 1

SAN-777 Hand Sanitizer Germ-X Bottle Flip Top 2oz 1

POST-555 Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct 2

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

School Supply Kit Service Price* $64.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



BRMS001-07 BELMONT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grade 7 Quantity

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

EXCD-333-ASST Spiral Notebook Poly 3 Subject w/ Pockets Wide Ruled 150ct Asst 2

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 1

HIGH-111-BLUE Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Blue 1

HEAD-333 Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 1

BIND-222-DUR-BLUE 2" Binder Avery Durable Slant Ring Clear Cover w/ Pockets Blue 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

EXPO-777 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Bullet Tip Black 5

RULR-333 Ruler Plastic Standard Metric 6" 1

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 1

ERAS-111 Pink Pearl Large Eraser 1

SAN-777 Hand Sanitizer Germ-X Bottle Flip Top 2oz 1

POST-555 Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct 2

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

School Supply Kit Service Price* $59.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



BRMS001-08 BELMONT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grade 8 Quantity

FLDR-444-ASST Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Asst 1

RULR-111 Ruler Plastic Standard Metric 12" 1

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

ERAS-111 Pink Pearl Large Eraser 1

EXPO-777 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Bullet Tip Black 5

HEAD-333 Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 1

EXCD-333-ASST Spiral Notebook Poly 3 Subject w/ Pockets Wide Ruled 150ct Asst 1

POST-555 Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct 2

SAN-777 Hand Sanitizer Germ-X Bottle Flip Top 2oz 1

EXCD-444-BLUE Spiral Notebook Poly 3 Subject College Ruled 11" x 9" 150ct Blue 1

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

EXCD-444-BLUE Spiral Notebook Poly 3 Subject College Ruled 11" x 9" 150ct Blue 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $51.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



BRMS001-ART BELMONT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Art - Grade 7 & 8 Quantity

COLP-222 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 24ct 1

PNT-222 Crayola Washable Watercolor Set 16ct 1

PERM-444 Sharpie Ultra Fine Permanent Marker Black 2

PERM-111 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker Black 2

SKCH-444 Art Sketchbook Sidebound Premium 70lb 9" x 12" 75ct 1

ERAS-111 Pink Pearl Large Eraser 1

SCSR-555 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 1

GSTK-333 Elmer's Jumbo School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear 1.4oz 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $25.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent


